
0250500750
Levilactobacillus brevis HQ1-1 (GCA_015238595.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis Lbr-35 (GCA_019693335.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis DS1_5 (GCA_003053125.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis DY55bre (GCA_048399145.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis SRCM 103306 (GCA_004055405.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis - (GCA_006538845.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 30.2.29 (GCA_021384615.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 14.2.10 (GCA_018991505.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 14.2.24 (GCA_018993685.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.2.49 (GCA_021384505.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.8.33 (GCA_021384555.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 3.2.41 (GCA_018991675.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.2.12 (GCA_021384395.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.2.13 (GCA_021384495.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.2.40 (GCA_021384445.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 30.8.38 (GCA_021384595.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.8.34 (GCA_021384565.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.8.43 (GCA_021384515.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 7.2.41 (GCA_021384405.1)
Levilactobacillus brevis 3.8.25 (GCA_021384415.1)


